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28 de septiembre de 2019  ------

---

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 1,28 405 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL GARCIA M PREBENJAMINES

2 1,33 416 GABRIEL SAMPEDRO OVEJERO M PREBENJAMINES

3 1,34 442 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS M PREBENJAMINES

4 1,36 407 MIGUEL LLORENTE HIDALGO M PREBENJAMINES

5 1,37 490 DAVID ANTON ASENJO M PREBENJAMINES

6 1,38 452 ANA LOPEZ SANCHO F PREBENJAMINES

7 1,39 465 Jorge Fernandez Seseña M PREBENJAMINES

8 1,40 411 HUGO MARTINEZ DIAZ M PREBENJAMINES

9 1,40 402 DARIO LARROY PUENTE M PREBENJAMINES

10 1,40 456 Aroa  Sáez Tejero F PREBENJAMINES

11 1,41 410 MARTINA GUIU RODRIGUEZ F PREBENJAMINES

12 1,41 493 ALVARO GARCIA LAFUENTE M PREBENJAMINES

13 1,42 448 Lucia Ayuso Fernández-Velilla F PREBENJAMINES

14 1,42 476 DORIAN CASAS GAGO M PREBENJAMINES

15 1,44 446 Alan Calin M PREBENJAMINES

16 1,44 469 Raul Recio Mugarza M PREBENJAMINES

17 1,44 430 Tristán Cortés Calvo M PREBENJAMINES

18 1,45 401 OLIVER MARTINEZ BARRENA M PREBENJAMINES

19 1,45 471 IKER ASENSIO CABALLERO M PREBENJAMINES

20 1,46 444 Enzo Jiménez Puerta M PREBENJAMINES

21 1,46 440 ALVARO ALONSO PÉREZ M PREBENJAMINES

22 1,46 479 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M PREBENJAMINES

23 1,47 451 Luis Recio Gomollon M PREBENJAMINES

24 1,47 473 VICTOR RAMIREZ MOLINA M PREBENJAMINES

25 1,48 492 DIEGO CORNEJO ANDRES M PREBENJAMINES

GENERAL PREBENJAMIN

25 1,48 492 DIEGO CORNEJO ANDRES M PREBENJAMINES

26 1,48 457 Ana Beltrán Delgado F PREBENJAMINES

27 1,49 420 EMMA MOLINA ARRIBAS F PREBENJAMINES

28 1,49 491 JUAN BARRERA CAMPOS M PREBENJAMINES

29 1,50 409 ESTEFANIA TUTOR MOLINA F PREBENJAMINES

30 1,50 458 Alvaro Antón Calvo M PREBENJAMINES

31 1,51 450 PABLO ORDEN ALONSO M PREBENJAMINES

32 1,51 436 Hugo López muñoz M PREBENJAMINES

33 1,52 466 Óscar Ortega Gil M PREBENJAMINES

34 1,52 467 Paula Verde Lazaro F PREBENJAMINES

35 1,53 474 IKER PARDO GARCES M PREBENJAMINES

36 1,54 460 CAROLINA MATAMALA GOMEZ F PREBENJAMINES

37 1,54 441 MARCO ZAMORA SANZ M PREBENJAMINES

38 1,55 488 DIEGO SAINZ TORCAL M PREBENJAMINES

39 1,55 434 adrian barranco quesada M PREBENJAMINES

40 1,55 414 MARCOS ASENSIO MORENO M PREBENJAMINES

41 1,56 455 IVÁN GARIJO ORTEGA M PREBENJAMINES

42 1,56 453 DANIEL MARTINEZ SANCHO M PREBENJAMINES

43 1,56 439 Ander Hernando Garces M PREBENJAMINES

44 1,57 408 CARLOS ABAD FERNANDEZ M PREBENJAMINES

45 1,57 433 ENEKO MAYO SANZ M PREBENJAMINES

46 1,57 418 JORGE SAN JOSE GOMEZ M PREBENJAMINES

47 1,58 435 Hugo del Río de Miguel M PREBENJAMINES

48 1,59 423 LUCAS FERNANDEZ CABEZON M PREBENJAMINES
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---49 1,59 454 Zoe Laseca Lacalle F PREBENJAMINES

50 2,00 412 JUAN MARTINEZ ARTIGA M PREBENJAMINES

51 2,00 489 JARA GUIRADO TORCAL F PREBENJAMINES

52 2,01 470 Carlota Soria Gutiérrez F PREBENJAMINES

53 2,01 478 ANGEL PEREZ RAMOS M PREBENJAMINES

54 2,02 425 GABRIEL SOLTERO GONZALO M PREBENJAMINES

55 2,02 404 DANIEL ALCOCEBA GOMEZ M PREBENJAMINES

56 2,03 417 UNAI DEL CAMPO GONZALEZ M PREBENJAMINES

57 2,03 422 SARA CABRERIZO GALLARDO F PREBENJAMINES

58 2,04 482 AINHOA RUBIO CALVO F PREBENJAMINES

59 2,04 415 EMMA LAMATA MORENO F PREBENJAMINES

60 2,05 413 EMMA DE MIGUEL VARA F PREBENJAMINES

61 2,05 426 EDUARDO VACAS CORRAL M PREBENJAMINES

62 2,06 419 ALVARO RODRIGO PEREZ M PREBENJAMINES

63 2,06 447 Isaac Gonzalo Sastre M PREBENJAMINES

64 2,07 475 NOA GARCIA ELVIRA F PREBENJAMINES

65 2,07 449 Saúl Arranz lopez M PREBENJAMINES

66 2,07 464 Daniel Liso Garcia M PREBENJAMINES

67 2,08 424 HUGO MORON GOMEZ M PREBENJAMINES

68 2,08 484 THIAGO SALAZAR ZABALA M PREBENJAMINES

69 2,09 480 DIEGO MARINA LAZARO M PREBENJAMINES

70 2,09 432 LOREN JIMENEZ HERNANDO F PREBENJAMINES

71 2,10 443 Irene Alonso Barrera F PREBENJAMINES

72 2,11 459 Ines Galán Ruiz F PREBENJAMINES

73 2,12 421 EMMA BLANCO CASTILLO F PREBENJAMINES

74 2,13 477 JUAN NARANJO CATALAN M PREBENJAMINES

75 2,14 472 JAVIER GALACHE GERVAS M PREBENJAMINES

76 2,17 427 RODRIGO MUÑOZ SIERRA M PREBENJAMINES

77 2,18 437 NICOLAS CALLEJA VALERO M PREBENJAMINES77 2,18 437 NICOLAS CALLEJA VALERO M PREBENJAMINES

78 2,22 431 Eva Rodriguez Narywonczyk F PREBENJAMINES

79 2,23 483 LAIA MAYOR ASENSIO F PREBENJAMINES

80 2,24 463 César Badorrey Natividad M PREBENJAMINES

81 2,29 461 Martín García Pérez M PREBENJAMINES

82 2,31 486 IVAN GONZALO GAZO M PREBENJAMINES

83 2,32 400 AINARA LA HUERTA GARCIA F PREBENJAMINES

84 2,32 485 HUGO RUIZ SAN MARTIN M PREBENJAMINES

85 3,07 481 ROCIO ASENSIO ANDRES F PREBENJAMINES

86 3,08 487 CLAUDIA MUNILLA SORIA F PREBENJAMINES

87 3,09 429 ELENA RODRIGO CONDE F PREBENJAMINES

88 3,10 403 MARIO VALERO ORTEGA M PREBENJAMINES
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 1,28 405 ANTONIO DE MIGUEL GARCIA

2 1,33 416 GABRIEL SAMPEDRO OVEJERO

3 1,34 442 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS

4 1,36 407 MIGUEL LLORENTE HIDALGO

5 1,37 490 DAVID ANTON ASENJO

6 1,39 465 Jorge Fernandez Seseña

7 1,40 411 HUGO MARTINEZ DIAZ

8 1,40 402 DARIO LARROY PUENTE

9 1,41 493 ALVARO GARCIA LAFUENTE

10 1,42 476 DORIAN CASAS GAGO

11 1,44 446 Alan Calin

12 1,44 469 Raul Recio Mugarza

13 1,44 430 Tristán Cortés Calvo

14 1,45 401 OLIVER MARTINEZ BARRENA

15 1,45 471 IKER ASENSIO CABALLERO

16 1,46 444 Enzo Jiménez Puerta

17 1,46 440 ALVARO ALONSO PÉREZ

18 1,46 479 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

19 1,47 451 Luis Recio Gomollon

20 1,47 473 VICTOR RAMIREZ MOLINA

21 1,48 492 DIEGO CORNEJO ANDRES

22 1,49 491 JUAN BARRERA CAMPOS

23 1,50 458 Alvaro Antón Calvo

24 1,51 450 PABLO ORDEN ALONSO

25 1,51 436 Hugo López muñoz

26 1,52 466 Óscar Ortega Gil

27 1,53 474 IKER PARDO GARCES

PREBENJAMIN  -   MASCULINO

27 1,53 474 IKER PARDO GARCES

28 1,54 441 MARCO ZAMORA SANZ

29 1,55 488 DIEGO SAINZ TORCAL

30 1,55 434 adrian barranco quesada

31 1,55 414 MARCOS ASENSIO MORENO

32 1,56 455 IVÁN GARIJO ORTEGA

33 1,56 453 DANIEL MARTINEZ SANCHO

34 1,56 439 Ander Hernando Garces

35 1,57 408 CARLOS ABAD FERNANDEZ

36 1,57 433 ENEKO MAYO SANZ

37 1,57 418 JORGE SAN JOSE GOMEZ

38 1,58 435 Hugo del Río de Miguel

39 1,59 423 LUCAS FERNANDEZ CABEZON

40 2,00 412 JUAN MARTINEZ ARTIGA

41 2,01 478 ANGEL PEREZ RAMOS

42 2,02 425 GABRIEL SOLTERO GONZALO

43 2,02 404 DANIEL ALCOCEBA GOMEZ

44 2,03 417 UNAI DEL CAMPO GONZALEZ

45 2,05 426 EDUARDO VACAS CORRAL

46 2,06 419 ALVARO RODRIGO PEREZ

47 2,06 447 Isaac Gonzalo Sastre

48 2,07 449 Saúl Arranz lopez

49 2,07 464 Daniel Liso Garcia

50 2,08 424 HUGO MORON GOMEZ

51 2,08 484 THIAGO SALAZAR ZABALA
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52 2,09 480 DIEGO MARINA LAZARO

53 2,13 477 JUAN NARANJO CATALAN

54 2,14 472 JAVIER GALACHE GERVAS

55 2,17 427 RODRIGO MUÑOZ SIERRA

56 2,18 437 NICOLAS CALLEJA VALERO

57 2,24 463 César Badorrey Natividad

58 2,29 461 Martín García Pérez

59 2,31 486 IVAN GONZALO GAZO

60 2,32 485 HUGO RUIZ SAN MARTIN

61 3,10 403 MARIO VALERO ORTEGA

1 1,38 452 ANA LOPEZ SANCHO

2 1,40 456 Aroa  Sáez Tejero 

3 1,41 410 MARTINA GUIU RODRIGUEZ

4 1,42 448 Lucia Ayuso Fernández-Velilla

5 1,48 457 Ana Beltrán Delgado

6 1,49 420 EMMA MOLINA ARRIBAS

7 1,50 409 ESTEFANIA TUTOR MOLINA

8 1,52 467 Paula Verde Lazaro

9 1,54 460 CAROLINA MATAMALA GOMEZ

10 1,59 454 Zoe Laseca Lacalle

11 2,00 489 JARA GUIRADO TORCAL

12 2,01 470 Carlota Soria Gutiérrez 

13 2,03 422 SARA CABRERIZO GALLARDO

14 2,04 482 AINHOA RUBIO CALVO

15 2,04 415 EMMA LAMATA MORENO

16 2,05 413 EMMA DE MIGUEL VARA

17 2,07 475 NOA GARCIA ELVIRA

PREBENJAMIN  -  FEMENINO

18 2,09 432 LOREN JIMENEZ HERNANDO

19 2,10 443 Irene Alonso Barrera

20 2,11 459 Ines Galán Ruiz 

21 2,12 421 EMMA BLANCO CASTILLO

22 2,22 431 Eva Rodriguez Narywonczyk

23 2,23 483 LAIA MAYOR ASENSIO

24 2,32 400 AINARA LA HUERTA GARCIA

25 3,07 481 ROCIO ASENSIO ANDRES

26 3,08 487 CLAUDIA MUNILLA SORIA

27 3,09 429 ELENA RODRIGO CONDE
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